APPENDIX 5.2B

California Natural Diversity Database
Search Results




©O~NOUA®WN R

NERRRPRRP PR
So~NOOAWNRO

21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

EO_
47542
43794

9519
51152
51153
25984
23489
23492
20241
23500
18477
18478
50400
19153
23502

5969
23508
51154
10431

6899

5962
24521
23505
24522
23510

6904
36204
16600
10447
10432
28051
28190

EO_ID PARTS ELMTYPE SNAME
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2 Lytta moesta

2 Melospiza melodia maxillaris
2 Desmocerus californicus dimorphus
2 Branta hutchinsii leucopareia
2 Branta hutchinsii leucopareia
1 Atriplex persistens

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Agelaius tricolor

1 Eryngium racemosum

2 Agelaius tricolor

1 Astragalus tener var. tener

1 Atriplex cordulata

1 Atriplex minuscula

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Branta hutchinsii leucopareia
2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Agelaius tricolor

2 Pogonichthys macrolepidotus
2 Actinemys marmorata

2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Buteo swainsoni

2 Desmocerus californicus dimorphus

CNAME

moestan blister beetle

Suisun song sparrow

valley elderberry longhorn beetle
cackling (=Aleutian Canada) goose
cackling (=Aleutian Canada) goose
vernal pool smallscale

tricolored blackbird

tricolored blackbird

Delta button-celery

tricolored blackbird

alkali milk-vetch

heartscale

lesser saltscale

tricolored blackbird

tricolored blackbird

tricolored blackbird

tricolored blackbird

cackling (=Aleutian Canada) goose
Swainson's hawk

Swainson's hawk

tricolored blackbird

Swainson's hawk

tricolored blackbird

Swainson's hawk

Swainson's hawk

Swainson's hawk

tricolored blackbird

Sacramento splittail

western pond turtle

Swainson's hawk

Swainson's hawk

valley elderberry longhorn beetle

ELMCODE
1ICOL4C020
ABPBXA301K
1ICOL48011
ABNJB05035
ABNJB05035
PDCHE042P0
ABPBXB0020
ABPBXB0020
PDAPI0Z0S0O
ABPBXB0020
PDFABOF8R1
PDCHE040B0
PDCHE042MO0
ABPBXB0020
ABPBXB0020
ABPBXB0020
ABPBXB0020
ABNJB05035
ABNKC19070
ABNKC19070
ABPBXB0020
ABNKC19070
ABPBXB0020
ABNKC19070
ABNKC19070
ABNKC19070
ABPBXB0020
AFCJB34020
ARAADO02030
ABNKC19070
ABNKC19070
1ICOL48011

OCCNUMBER EOCOUNT MAPNDX EONDX KEYQUAD KQUADNAME

10
32
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17
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375
2
149
740
713
181
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39485
39485
39485
67831
67832
36785
12029
12055
12093
12095
12109
12109
12109
12109
12102
12155
12139
67839
22890
22891
12023
22892
12128
22893
12146
23014
52425
26572
41456
41427
40995
41230

64448
60849
34487
67979
67980
31782

41230

3712068 Riverbank
3712068 Riverbank
3712068 Riverbank
3712151 Brush Lake
3712151 Brush Lake
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712151 Brush Lake
3712141 Crows Landing
3712131 Newman
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712048 Hatch
3712048 Hatch
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712151 Brush Lake
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712141 Crows Landing
3712048 Hatch
3712048 Hatch
3712048 Hatch
3712141 Crows Landing
3712048 Hatch
3712141 Crows Landing
3712058 Ceres
3712058 Ceres

KEYCOUNTY ACCURACY
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STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
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STA

5 miles

5 miles

5 miles

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile

1 mile
nonspecific area
1/5 mile

1/5 mile

1/5 mile

1/5 mile

1/5 mile

1/5 mile

1/5 mile

1/5 mile
nonspecific area
specific area
80 meters
80 meters
80 meters
specific area

PRESENCE
Possibly Extirpated
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Possibly Extirpated
Possibly Extirpated
Presumed Extant
Possibly Extirpated
Presumed Extant
Extirpated
Extirpated
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant
Presumed Extant

OCCTYPE

Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence
Natural/Native occurrence

OCCRANK SENSITIVE SITEDATE

OO0PWCCCCCCCCCCCCcCCcCCcCCcCCcCXXocXocXxxXxccoccoccca

222222222222 2222222222222Z22Z2Z2222

TOXXXXXX 1OXXXXXX UNKNOWN
19151229 19151229 UNKNOWN
1984XXXX 1984XXXX UNKNOWN
19860122 19860122 UNKNOWN
1987XXXX 1987XXXX UNKNOWN
19650827 19650827 UNKNOWN
19320514 19320514 UNKNOWN
19810525 19810525 UNKNOWN
19850614 19680302 UNKNOWN
197XXXXX 197XXXXX UNKNOWN
20020325 19400412 UNKNOWN
19650827 19650827 UNKNOWN
19650827 19650827 UNKNOWN
197XXXXX 197XXXXX UNKNOWN
197XXXXX 197XXXXX UNKNOWN
19710505 19710505 UNKNOWN
19750422 19750422 UNKNOWN
198602XX 198602XX UNKNOWN
1988XXXX 1988XXXX PVT
1988XXXX 1988XXXX PVT
19810525 19810525 UNKNOWN
1988XXXX 1988XXXX PVT
19710617 19710617 UNKNOWN
1988XXXX 1988XXXX PVT
19790802 19790802 PVT
1988XXXX 1988XXXX PVT
2000XXXX 2000XXXX PVT
198111XX 198110XX UNKNOWN
19990427 19990427 UNKNOWN
19990511 19990511 UNKNOWN
19990409 19990409 PVT
19990409 19990409 PVT

ELMDATE OWNERMGT FEDLIST

CALLIST

None None

None None
Threatened None
Delisted None
Delisted None

None None

None None

None None

None Endangered
None None

None None

None None

None None

None None

None None

None None

None None
Delisted None

None Threatened
None Threatened
None None

None Threatened
None None

None Threatened
None Threatened
None Threatened
None None

None None

None None

None Threatened
None Threatened

Threatened None

GRANK SRANK AVLCODE CNPSLIST

G2
G5T2
G3T2
G5T4
G5T4
G2
G2G3
G2G3
G2Q
G2G3
G1T1

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2.2
S2
S2
S2.1
S2
S1.1
S2.2?
S1.1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2

21003
21003
21003
20901
20901
10901 1B.2
20901
20901
10901 1B.1
20901
10904 1B.2
10904 1B.2
10904 1B.1
20904
20901
20901
20901
20301
20501
20501
20501
20501
20501
20501
20501
20501
20301
20201
20101
20101
20101
20201
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